
Direction: Inderlok Metro Station

63 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

229 bus Time Schedule
Inderlok Metro Station Route Timetable:

Sunday 05:20 - 19:41

Monday 05:20 - 19:41

Tuesday 05:20 - 19:41

Wednesday 05:20 - 19:41

Thursday 05:20 - 19:41

Friday 05:20 - 19:41

Saturday 05:20 - 19:41

229 bus Info
Direction: Inderlok Metro Station
Stops: 63
Trip Duration: 63 min
Line Summary:

The 229 bus line (Nand Nagari (T) ⬌ Inderlok Metro Station) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours
are:
(1) Inderlok Metro Station: 05:20 - 19:41(2) Nand Nagari (T): 07:00 - 21:19
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 229 bus station near you and find out when is the next 229 bus arriving.

229 bus time schedule & line map

Nand Nagari (T) ⬌ Inderlok Metro Station Get The App229

Nand Nagari (T)

E Block Nand Nagari

Gagan Cinema

Gagan Cinema

Bank Colony

Nand Nagari Depot

Mandoli Sewa Dham

Ashok Nagar / Meet Nagar

M.I.G Flats Loni Road

B R Ambedkar College (Loni Road Xing)

Gokulpuri

C4 Yamuna Vihar

Yamuna Vihar Brijpuri

B Block Yamuna Vihar

Bhajanpura

Khajuri

Khajuri More

Gurudwara Nanak Sar Crossing (Signature
Bridge)

Nehru Vihar Xing

Police Station Timarpur

Balak Ram Hospital

https://moovitapp.com/delhi-3801/lines/229/164936155/7266295/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Delhi-3801-859237-164936155&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Nand%20Nagari%20(T)%20%E2%AC%8C%20Inderlok%20Metro%20Station
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DIndia%26ep.metro_name%3DNew%2520Delhi&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Delhi-3801-859237-164936155&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=3801&af_sub7=3801&deep_link_sub1=3801&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D164936155%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D164936155%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_229_Nand%20Nagari%20(T)%20%E2%AC%8C%20Inderlok%20Metro%20Station_New%20Delhi_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_229_Nand%20Nagari%20(T)%20%E2%AC%8C%20Inderlok%20Metro%20Station_New%20Delhi_View


Timarpur

Banarsi Das Estate Timarpur

Mall Road

Mall Road

Vishwa Vidyalaya Metro Station

I.S.House (International Student Hostel)

Khalsa College

Patel Chest

Patel Chest

Sri Ram College

Daulatram College

Maurice Nagar 2

Police Station Roop Nagar

Kamla Nagar/ Roop Nagar

Kamla Nagar

Shakti Nagar

Ghanta Ghar G.T.Karnal Road

Clock Tower

Roshnara Bagh

Roshanara Plaza

Roshnara Road

Ice Factory (Roshanara Road)

Azad Market

Azad Market

Bara Hindu Rao

Filmistan

Model Basti

Idgah Road

Guru Govind Singh Crossing (Faiz Road)

Faiz Road

Faiz Road

Db Gupta Market

Thana D.B. Gupta Road

https://moovitapp.com/delhi-3801/lines/229/164936155/7266295/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Delhi-3801-859237-164936155&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Nand%20Nagari%20(T)%20%E2%AC%8C%20Inderlok%20Metro%20Station


Direction: Nand Nagari (T)

67 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

229 bus Time Schedule
Nand Nagari (T) Route Timetable:

Sunday 07:00 - 21:19

Monday 07:00 - 21:19

Tuesday 07:00 - 21:19

Wednesday 07:00 - 21:19

Thursday 07:00 - 21:19

Friday 07:00 - 21:19

Saturday 07:00 - 21:19

229 bus Info
Direction: Nand Nagari (T)
Stops: 67
Trip Duration: 73 min
Line Summary:

Prahlad Market

Khalsa College

Anand Parbat (T)

Sarai Rohila

Sarai Rohilla Flyover

Shastri Nagar Metro Station

Shastri Nagar E Block

Shastri Nagar Shiv Mandir

Inderlok Metro Station

Inderlok Metro Station

Shastri Nagar Shiv Mandir

Shastri Nagar E Block

Shastri Nagar Metro Station / Subhadra Colony

Sarai Rohilla Flyover

Sarai Rohila

Sarai Rohilla (Government Quarter)

Liberty Cinema

Dev Nagar

Khalsa College

Prahlad Market

Db Gupta Market

Db Gupta Market

Faiz Road

Faiz Road

Guru Govind Singh Crossing (Faiz Road)

Guru Govind Singh More

Model Basti

Filmistan

Bara Hindu Rao

https://moovitapp.com/delhi-3801/lines/229/164936155/7266284/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Delhi-3801-859237-164936155&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Nand%20Nagari%20(T)%20%E2%AC%8C%20Inderlok%20Metro%20Station


Azad Market

Ice Factory

Ice Factory (Roshanara Road)

Roshnara Road

Roshanara Plaza

Roshnara Bagh

Clock Tower

Ghanta Ghar G.T.Karnal Road

Shakti Nagar (G.T.Road)

Kamla Nagar

Kamla Nagar/ Roop Nagar

Banglow Road / Police Station Roop Nagar

Maurice Nagar II

Daulatram College

Sri Ram College

Patel Chest

Patel Chest

Khalsa College

I.S.House (International Student Hostel)

Vishwa Vidyalaya Metro Station

Mall Road

Mall Road (Chaudhary Fateh Singh Marg)

Banarsi Das Estate Timarpur

Timarpur

Balak Ram Hospital

Police Station Timarpur

Nehru Vihar Xing

Wazirabad Crossing (G.T.Road)

Wazirabad Crossing

Gurudwara Nanaksar

Rajeev Nagar

Khajuri

Bhajanpura

https://moovitapp.com/delhi-3801/lines/229/164936155/7266284/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Delhi-3801-859237-164936155&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Nand%20Nagari%20(T)%20%E2%AC%8C%20Inderlok%20Metro%20Station


229 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in New
Delhi.
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Check Live Arrival Times

B Block Yamuna Vihar

Yamuna Vihar Brijpuri

C4 Yamuna Vihar

Gokulpuri

B R Ambedkar College (Loni Road Xing)

M.I.G Flats Loni Road

Ashok Nagar / Meet Nagar

Mandoli Sewa Dham

Nand Nagari Depot

Bank Colony

Gagan Cinema

Gagan Cinema

E Block Nand Nagari

Nand Nagari Terminal
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